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Muzi:

Tomas Harsany
Samuel Tomasovic
Ondrej Novomesky
Jan Schwarz

Peter Nemcek
Peter Moravcik
Erik Setnicky
Dominik Dugovic
Jakub Zmeko
Samuel Lederleitner

. Vladimir Chyba

Filip Kosticky
Filip Czédl

Lukas Idesic
David Malovec
Richard Suster
Daniel Gyori
Vladimir Ruzicka
Filip Banovic
Andrej Nilas
Renato Marcina

. Tomas Ondrejkovic

Richard Bielik
Adam Valentovic
Matus Havlicek
Timotej Kokoska

Muzi:

Dugan Cernak
Tomas Harsany
Peter Nemcek
Ondrej Novomesky
Samuel Tomasovic
Vladimir Chyba
Roman Oravec

Jan Schwarz

Erik Setnicky
Samuel Lederleitner

. Tomas Lavecka

Vladimir Habo
Lukas Idesic
Filip Czédl
Jakub Zmeko
David Malovec
Vladimir Ruzicka
Filip Barnovic
Jozef Klatik
Daniel Gyori

. Andrej Nilas

WILKS 2014 Silovy Trojboj

588,64
514,11
490,12
482,52
482,47
443,81
422,197
416,6
412,929
408,577
402,25
376,8
371,983
366,63
365,69
358,82
332,234
320,585
317,143
303,24
290,71
281,15
260,26
258,46
255,92
246,1
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Juniori:

Peter Nemcek

Erik Setnicky

Jakub Zmeko
Samuel Lederleitner
Lukas ldesic

Filip Baniovic

Dorast:

Filip Czédl

David Malovec
Daniel Gyori
Vladimir Ruzicka
Andrej Nilas
Renato Marcina
Tomas Ondrejkovic
Richard Bielik
Adam Valentovic
Matus Havlicek
Timotej Kokoska

Zeny:

Lubica Gyoriova
Vladimira Slimakova
Sabina Hornakova

Wilks 2014 Tlak na lavicke

154,09
149,4
131,91
124,21
119,56
107,152
106,77
106,11
98,22
97,54
89,99
85,91
85,88
85,14
85,12
79,19
72,41
71,76
70,2
69,37
65,76
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Juniori:

Peter Nemcek
Roman Oravec

Erik Setnicky
Samuel Lederleitner
Tomas Lavecka
Lukas Idesic

Jakub Zmeko

Filip Bariovic

Dorast:

Filip Czédl

David Malovec
Vladimir Ruzicka
Daniel Gyori
Andrej Nilas

Zeny:

Vladimira Slimdkova
Lubica Gyoriova
Michaela IdeSicova

482,47
422,197
412,929
408,577
366,63
317,143

371,983
365,69
332,234
320,585
303,24
290,71
281,15
260,26
258,46
255,92
246,1

302,19
283,18
199,76

131,91
106,77
98,22
97,54
89,99
85,88
85,12
71,76

85,14
79,19
72,41
69,37
65,76

74,06
57,57
40,23
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Silovy Trojboj
Muii:
Tomas Harsany
Samuel Tomasovic
Tomas Malinovksy
Dusan Cerndk
Milan Ondrejkovic
Stefan Jakubéik
Ondrej Novomesky
Jan Schwarz
Peter Nemcek
Milo$ DobSovi¢

Juniori:

Peter Nemcek
Samuel Tomasovic
Jan Schwarz
Ondrej Novomesky
Tomas Malinovksy
Jaroslav Galas
Martin Kastyl
Peter Moravcik
Jozef Sestak

Erik Setnicky

Tlak na lavicke
Muzi:
Dusan Cerndk
Tomas Harsany
Tomas Malinovksy
Peter Nemcek
Milan Ondrejkovic¢
Ondrej Novomesky
Milo$ Dobsovi¢
Samuel Tomasovic
Matus Markovic
Vladimir Chyba

Juniori:

Peter Nemcek
Ondrej Novomesky
Samuel Tomasovic
Milan Ondrejkovic
Jaroslav Galas
Roman Oravec
Erik Setnicky

Jan Schwarz
Tomas Kopcik
Marek Crman

588,64(14)
514,11(14)
512,88(10)
507,92(09)
501,69(10)
490,80(08)
490,12(14)
482,52(14)
482,47(14)
480,59(11)

482,47(14)
481,58(09)
479,65(11)
459,07(09)
453,87(04)
443,89(13)
433,36(09)
431,20(12)
422,34(07)
422,20(14)

154,09
149,40
139,29
131,91
129,84
124,21
121,05
119,56
109,67
107,15

14)
14)
11)
14)
10)
14)
11)
14)
13)
14)
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131,91(14)
115,09(09)
114,21(07)
109,80(03)
106,80(13)
106,77(14)
102,19(13)
100,48(11)
99,15(11)

97,65(08)
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Historia Top 10 WILKS

Zeny:

Jana Sedlackova
Simona Vrablova
Martina Sladekova
Lenka Kratka

Eva Jeskova

Eva Lukacovicova
Lucia Dobsovicova
Katarina Urbanovicova
Dana Landkova
Alex Jakubcova

Dorast:

Samuel Tomasovic
Jan Schwarz

Adam Havarik

Erik Setnicky
Ondrej Novomesky
Marek Crman
Jakub Zmeko
Marek Chovanec
Tomas Kopcik
Martin Kastyl

Zeny:

Eva JeSkova

Lenka Kratka
Simona Vrablova
Jana Sedlackova
Emilia Sladkova
Vladimira Slimakova
Eva Novomeska
Katarina Urbanovicova
Lenka Trebichalska
Lenka Lukacovicova

Dorast:

Samuel Tomasovic
Erik Setnicky
Tomas Kopcik
Marek Crman
Roman Oravec
Marek Chovanec
Adam Havarik
Filip Czédl

Jakub Zmeko
Peter Nemcek

466,18(05)
432,84(12)
395,53(01)
390,30(03)
375,32(07)
357,43(10)
336,18(05)
329,30(99)
320,08(00)
308,58(12)

441,27(07)
414,29(06)
408,19(09)
406,85(13)
405,13(04)
402,14(08)
401,56(12)
391,15(11)
385,94(10)
374,65(07)

101,85(09)
100,59(08)
96,42(12)
93,43(04)
83,75(08)
74,06(14)
67,53(13)
65,90(99)
62,21(10)
59,58(08)

114,21(07)
102,19(13)
99,15(11)
97,65(08)
93,88(12)
91,11(11)
90,75(09)
85,14(14)
80,44(12)
80,14(09)



